YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1853 GB Adults

You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 17th - 18th September 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| ™ |ukip|con [Lab| “® |mate|Female |18-24| 25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1|C2DE | London | ReSt Of| Midlands | o 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1853 X X X X | 544|445 401 |899| 954 | 221 | 469 | 634 | 530 | 1056 | 797 237 602 397 456 161
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the government should or should
not make school meals free for children in the
first three years of school?
Should - children should be provided with amealat oo | g 61 59 50|44 60 58 |57 49 |49 54 53 52| 29 57| 55 52 51 55 48
school without parents having to pay
Should not - the money could be beefltse; ;ﬁg?et 36 |46 32 32 43|48 30 33|34 39 |31 33 38 40| 40 31| 20 37 40 37 37
Don'tknow 11 5 8 9 7|7 112 9|9 12 | 20 13 9 8 | 11 11 17 11 9 8 15
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